2022-2023 School Calendar

DAY SCHOOL M1

[ uly2022  [EEETSE
8/23
1| 2 9/5
3| 4| 5| 6| 7 9 9/26-7
10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15|16 10/4
17| 18] 19| 20| 21| 22| 23 10/5
24| 25| 26|27 28| 29| 30 10/6
Aug 0 10/10-11
10/17
10/18
11/1
11/21-22
11/23-25
12/19-1/2
1[ 2| 3 2023
4| 5| 6| 7| 8] 9|10 1/3
11| 12[13[14|15|17[17 1/4
18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23[24 1/16
25| 26| 27| 28] 29{ 30 2/20
October 2022 2/21
3/7
3/13-14
4/5-14
5/26
5/29
6/6
6/7
1l 2| 3
4| 5| 6| 7 9|10
11| 12| 13| 14|15/ 16|17
18| 19( 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
25| 26| 27| 28[ 29| 30| 31

=

Scan this to subscribe to
Yavneh's public calendar at
www.yavnehdayschool.org

Family Conferences: No Classes

First Day of School

Labor Day: School Closed

Rosh Hashana: School Closed

Erev Yom Kippur: 12:15pm Dismissal
Yom Kippur: School Closed

10am Late Start

Sukkot: School Closed

Shemini Atzeret: School Closed
Simchat Torah: School Closed
Professional Development Day: No Classes
Family Conferences: No Classes
Thanksgiving Holiday: School Closed
Winter Break: School Closed

Professional Development Day: No Classes
Return to School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School Closed
Presidents' Day: School Closed
Professional Development Day: No Classes
Purim Celebration: 12:15pm Dismissal
Family Conferences: No Classes

Pesach Vacation: School Closed

Shavuot: School Closed

Memorial Day: School Closed

Graduation: 1:30 - 3:00pm

Last Day of School: 12:15pm Dismissal

13

14

15

16| 17(18[ 19

20

21

22

23] 24|25[26

27

28

29

30( 31

11

19

11

18

20]21)22]|23

25

26

27(28] 29| 30

10)11(12[13

16

17(18[19] 20

21

23

24| 25|26 27

28

30

13

14

15(16(17]|18

20

21

22]23|24(25

27

28

29| 30| 31

5| 6| 7

11

12(13[ 14|15

16

18

19(20(21)|22

23

25

26]27)|28|29

30

First/Last Day

In-Service Day (No Classes)

Holiday (School Closed)

Family Conferences (No Classes)

Early Dismissal

2/24/22





