

2022-2023 School Calendar

		July	/ 20)2 <u>2</u>		
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11		13	14	_	16
17	18		20	21		23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				202		
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17		19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			
	Sep	tem	ıbe	r 20)22	
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	17	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26		28		30	
				202		
~		-	14/	Th	F	<u> </u>
5						5
5	М		vv			5
2		4	5	6	7	5 1 8
2	3		5			8
9	3 10	11	12	13	14	8 15
9 16	3 10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	8 15 22
9	3 10 17 24	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20 27	14 21 28	8 15
9 16	3 10 17	11 18 25	12 19 26	13 20 27	14 21 28	8 15 22
9 16 23 S	3 10 17 24 Nov	11 18 25 ∕em	12 19 26 be	13 20 27 20 Th	14 21 28 22 F	8 15 22 29 S
9 16 23 S 30	3 10 17 24 Nov M 31	11 18 25 ∕em ⊤	12 19 26 be W 2	13 20 27 20 Th 3	14 21 28 22 F 4	8 15 22 29 S 5
9 16 23 5 30 6	3 10 17 24 Nov <u>M</u> 31 7	11 18 25 ∕em ⊤ 1 8	12 19 26 be W 2 9	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10	14 21 28 22 F 4 11	8 15 22 29 S 5 12
9 16 23 5 30 6 13	3 10 17 24 Nov M 31 7 14	11 18 25 ∕em ⊤	12 19 26 be V 2 9 16	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18	8 15 22 29 5 5 12 19
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22	12 19 26 be 26 0 2 16 23	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10	14 21 28 22 F 4 11	8 15 22 29 5 5 12
9 16 23 5 30 6 13	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 be 7 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 5 5 12 19
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 be 7 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 be 7 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 be 7 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25	8 15 22 29 5 5 12 19
9 16 23 30 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21 28	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29	12 19 26 be 7 2 9 16 23 30	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24 24 Th	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25 22 22 F	8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 8
9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 5	3 10 17 24 Nov M 31 7 14 21 28 Dec M	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29 :em T	12 19 26 bel W 2 9 16 23 30 bel	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24 24 20 Th 1	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25 25 22 F 22 5 22	8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 5 3
9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 5 5 4	3 10 17 24 Nov M 31 7 14 21 28 Dec M	11 18 25 /em T 1 8 15 22 29 :em T 6	12 19 26 bel 2 9 16 23 30 ber W	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24 24 24 5 20 Th 1 8	14 21 28 22 F 4 11 18 25 22 F 22 9	8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 3 3 10 17
9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 5 5 4 11	3 10 17 24 Nov 31 31 7 14 21 28 Dec M 5 5 12	11 18 25 /em 1 8 15 22 29 cem 1 6 13 20	12 19 26 ber 9 16 23 30 ber W	13 20 27 20 Th 3 10 17 24 24 20 Th 1 8 15	14 21 28 22 4 11 18 25 22 7 2 9 16 23	8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 7 26 8 3 3 10



Scan this to subscribe to Yavneh's public calendar at www.yavnehdayschool.org

8/18-19	Family Conferences: No Classes
8/23	First Day of School
9/5	Labor Day: School Closed
9/26-7	Rosh Hashana: School Closed
10/4	Erev Yom Kippur: 12:15pm Dismissal
10/5	Yom Kippur: School Closed
10/6	10am Late Start
10/10-11	Sukkot: School Closed
10/17	Shemini Atzeret: School Closed
10/18	Simchat Torah: School Closed
11/1	Professional Development Day: No Classes
11/21-22	Family Conferences: No Classes
11/23-25	Thanksgiving Holiday: School Closed
12/19-1/2	Winter Break: School Closed

2023	
1/3	Professional Development Day: No Classes
1/4	Return to School
1/16	Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School Closed
2/20	Presidents' Day: School Closed
2/21	Professional Development Day: No Classes
3/7	Purim Celebration: 12:15pm Dismissal
3/13-14	Family Conferences: No Classes
4/5-14	Pesach Vacation: School Closed
5/26	Shavuot: School Closed
5/29	Memorial Day: School Closed
6/6	Graduation: 1:30 - 3:00pm
6/7	Last Day of School: 12:15pm Dismissal

	Ja	nua	ary	202	23				
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							
February 2023									
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28							
	Μ	laro	ch 2	202					
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				
		Apri	il 20	023					
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
20		May			20				
S	М	т	W	Th	F	S			
30	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
/ 14	15	9 16	17	11	12	20			
14 21		23	24	25	26				
	22 29			25	20	27			
28	_	30 Jun	31	0.2.2					
~						~			
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5		7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30				
	First	/Last	Day						
	In-S	ervic	e Day	/ (No	Clas	ses)			
	Holio	day (Schoo	ol Clo	sed)				
	Family Conferences (No Classes								
	Early Dismissal								